
Murray’s
Friday July 26 2024

AND
PICKS

Friday July 26 2024

5 - Orchids of Asia
3 - Blue Star Sapphire
1 - Phone the Cops

4 - Y V Larceny
2 - Delta Sunrise
3 - Dragon Dancer

3 - Cease Fire
5 - Outrageous N Fancy
6 - Alpine Billy

3 - My Dragon Rocks
5 - Eric Shark
7 - Shark Attack

5 - Daisy Corvette
2 - Grey Sea
3 - Outlaw Sharktastic

7 - Outlawstormywether
8 - Cheese Whiz
9 - Electric Amadeus

6 - Metaki
7 - Outlaw Spiced Rum
4 - B on the Hunt

7 - Big N Shiny
1 - Betterthanluck
3 - Pull the Trigger

3 - Foothills Magic
2 - Long Gone Lover
9 - Saucy Posse

RACE 3

RACE 6

RACE 7

RACE 8

RACE 9

RACE 2

RACE 4

RACE 5

 RACE 15 - Orchids of Asia
7 - Giaonthevalley
1 - Phone the Cops

4 - Y V Larceny
3 - Dragon Dancer
2 - Delta Sunrise

3 - Cease Fire
5 - Outrageous N Fancy
6 - Alpine Billy

3 - My Dragon Rocks
5 - Eric Shark
2 - Whatasurprise

5 - Daisy Corvette
3 - Outlaw Sharktastic
2 - Grey Sea

9 - Electric Amadeus
1 - Western Summit
8 - Cheese Whiz

7 - Outlaw Spiced Rum
5 - Pirate Booty
1 - Senga Nightmare

4 - Lite of the Dragon
7 - Big N Shiny
1 - Betterthanluck

4 - Oye Como Va
3 - Foothills Magic
6 - Dali Dancer

RACE 3

RACE 6

RACE 7

RACE 8

RACE 9

RACE 2

RACE 4

RACE 5

 RACE 1


